
SUMMARY OF COMPETITIVE BIDS ON:

REQUISITION NO. DATE ADVERTISED NAME OF BIDDER NAME OF BIDDER NAME OF BIDDER NAME OF BIDDER NAME OF BIDDER NAME OF BIDDER NAME OF BIDDER

7/30/2020 The Nunes Companies, Inc. Martin Laviero Contractor, Inc. Clover Construction Company Star Construction Corporation A & J Construction Guerrera Construction Company, Inc. Suburban Snaitation Service, Inc.

CONTRACT NO. ADVERTISED 658 Center Street 611 North Main Street 2 Salem Lane 40 Embree Street 150 Laurel Hill Road 154 Christian Street 18 Colonial Road

082020 CT-DAS / TOWN WEBSITE Ludlow, MA 01056 Bristol, CT 06010 Brisatol, CT 06010 Stratford, CT 06615 Brookfield, CT 06804 Oxford, CT 06478 Canton, CT 06019

DATE RELEASED DATE OPENED

7/30/2020 8/20/2020 QUALIFIED BID: Yes QUALIFIED BID: Yes QUALIFIED BID: Yes QUALIFIED BID: Yes QUALIFIED BID: No QUALIFIED BID: Yes QUALIFIED BID: Yes

$11,300.00 $2,500.00 $26,000.00 $8,000.00 $15,000.00 $7,500.00 $2,722.69

$9,625.00 $9,450.00 $1,750.00 $17,500.00 $5,250.00 $14,000.00 $10,010.00

$300.00 $250.00 $20.00 $600.00 $1,350.00 $300.00 $593.80

$5,280.00 $4,125.00 $660.00 $4,950.00 $5,445.00 $4,950.00 $2,715.90

$32,250.00 $19,350.00 $17,200.00 $23,650.00 $38,700.00 $28,810.00 $26,109.60

$990.00 $585.00 $600.00 $960.00 $1,800.00 $1,020.00 $2,487.60

$2,400.00 $1,600.00 $200.00 $1,800.00 $950.00 $2,000.00 $1,583.68

$141,120.00 $172,200.00 $184,800.00 $176,400.00 $188,160.00 $235,200.00 $291,984.00

$28,800.00 $33,600.00 $30,480.00 $30,000.00 $41,400.00 $43,200.00 $132,192.00

$7,950.00 $9,540.00 $10,600.00 $6,625.00 $12,031.00 $29,150.00 $26,871.00

$2,100.00 $12,600.00 $1,050.00 $2,187.50 $2,450.00 $2,100.00 $3,465.00

$8,075.00 $9,500.00 $11,400.00 $14,250.00 $14,250.00 $13,300.00 $11,485.50

$20,500.00 $13,300.00 $14,000.00 $28,000.00 $17,200.00 $22,000.00 $14,538.00

$2,850.00 $2,700.00 $2,340.00 $7,800.00 $2,280.00 $2,400.00 $3,018.00

$4,750.00 $850.00 $500.00 $3,000.00 $3,500.00 $3,000.00 $3,982.00

$16,400.00 $15,000.00 $10,500.00 $16,000.00 $48,234.00 $65,000.00 $6,148.00

$294,690.00 $307,150.00 $312,100.00 $341,722.50 $398,000.00 $473,930.00 $539,906.77TOTAL ITEMS 1 - 16

BID ITEM 1:   CLEARING & GRUBBING

BID ITEM 3:   EXCAVATION, PLACEMENT & DISPOSAL SURPLUS MATERIAL

BID ITEM 15: RELOCATE EXISTING RRFB UNIT & BASE

BID ITEM 16: MAINT. & PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC & FLAGPERSON

BID ITEM 5:   BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVING

BID ITEM 6:   BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING

BID ITEM 7:   ADJUST EXISTING FRAME and COVER

BID ITEM 8:   5” CONCRETE SIDEWALK

BID ITEM 9:   8” CONCRETE SIDEWALK

BID ITEM 10: 8” PEDESTRIAN RAMP

BID ITEM 11: DETECTABLE WARNING STRIPS

BID ITEM 2:   FILTER FABRIC FENCE FOR EROSIAN CONTROL 

BID ITEM 4:   SILT SACKS AT CATCH BASINS

TOTAL

CANTON VILLAGE ROAD SAFETY IMPROVEMENT PROJECT 

BID ITEM 12: LOAMING and SEEDING

BID ITEM 13: SOLAR RRFB CROSSWALK SYSTEM

BID ITEM 14: EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKINGS-CROSSWALKS

DESCRIPTION


